
BC004 Payroll Transactions Ending Between 2013 01 01 and 2013 08 31
Summary

Paid Leave Yes

Data

ERNCD DESCR NAME
Sum of 
Hours

Sum of 
Amount

Bereavement Lv $164.11
$394.96
$372.42
$222.62

Family Illness Lv $493.76
$536.12
$358.94
$419.32
$846.55
$146.76
$200.94

$1,184.57
$1,198.45

$93.25
Funeral Pall-bearer/Mourner Lv $113.45

$107.55
Household/Domestic Emergency $222.62
Illness of Elderly Parent $197.48
Medical & Dental Care Lv $846.33

$89.35
$179.47

$1,174.08
$183.06
$357.42
$248.63
$318.03
$227.26

Moving Household Effects Lv $196.92
$222.62
$186.21

Wedding of Employee $489.42
$564.22

Grand Total 390.35 $12,556.89
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